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Recurve Under 12 Boy Zon Keramat

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 108 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 40m-1 40m-2 25m-1 25m-2 10+X X Score  

1 7C WAZEEF AZFAR Bin Nasrullah SKWMZR10 310 / 2 312 / 1 319 / 1 0 31 10 941
2 12D AMMAR NAWFAL Bin Mohd Norakmal SKS 306 / 3 302 / 2 299 / 4 0 18 5 907
3 8C IMAN KHALISH AL-RIZQ Bin Muhamad Rauf Nur SKWMZR10 317 / 1 285 / 4 301 / 3 0 18 5 903
4 11D IMAN HARRAZ ALFATIH Bin Muhammad Junid SKS 267 / 6 269 / 7 292 / 6 0 17 9 828
5 2C UMAR Bin Abdul Azim SKWMZR10 275 / 5 250 /11 288 / 7 0 16 5 813
6 4C AMMAR HELMY Bin Hasnol Hadi SKWMZR10 259 / 7 237 /12 295 / 5 0 15 7 791
7 5C AHMAD HARITH ISMAIL Bin Ahmad Fuad SKWMZR10 242 / 9 282 / 5 252 /10 0 9 3 776
8 18A MUHAMMAD RAZEEQ NAUFAL Bin Muhammad Abdul Rahim SJKNYLR 231 /11 253 /10 276 / 8 0 11 2 760
9 1C MUHAMMAD AREEQ ALI Bin Mohd Khairulizudin SKWMZR10 254 / 8 260 / 8 245 /12 0 13 6 759

10 6C AHMAD FIRAS Bin Ahmad Fadzil SKWMZR10 228 /12 257 / 9 265 / 9 0 5 0 750
11 7D ADEEM EJAZ Bin Azman Azam SKS 218 /14 270 / 6 238 /13 0 11 3 726
12 6D LUTH ADYAN Bin Mohd Arif Najmi SA-A 239 /10 237 /13 250 /11 0 7 5 726
13 9C ARASH MIKAAIL Bin Mohd Nor Azam SKWMZR10 218 /13 137 /19 302 / 2 0 10 0 657
14 5D MUHAMMAD IDRIS Bin Mohd Juhary SA-A 208 /15 198 /14 230 /14 0 6 1 636
15 2D LUTH Mikhael SA-A 188 /16 177 /17 215 /15 0 10 2 580
16 3C AFEEQ HILMAN Bin Hasnol Hadi SKWMZR10 293 / 4 286 / 3 0 0 10 1 579
17 21B FATIH HAMZAH Bin Muhamad Zharif SKDK 166 /18 181 /16 185 /16 0 7 2 532
18 20A MUHAMMAD AMMAR ZUHAILY Bin Mohd Shukri SKJAP 163 /19 188 /15 171 /18 0 3 1 522
19 9D MUHAMMAD ADLI HAKIM Bin Mohd Zairy SKS 162 /20 128 /20 177 /17 0 2 0 467
20 22D HAJID HAYDAR Bin Nor Zahrul Hayzraai SKWM 181 /17 110 /22 127 /22 0 2 1 418
21 3D MUHAMMAD RAFA Bin Muhammad Saiful SA-A 109 /23 141 /18 134 /20 0 2 0 384
22 10D MUHAMMAD ADAM NOAH Bin Mohd Fauzi SKS 114 /22 95 /23 170 /19 0 2 1 379
23 1D FATEH MUSLIM Bin Fuad SA-A 140 /21 112 /21 111 /23 0 2 0 363
24 8D MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN Bin Mohd Azrai SKS 35 /26 85 /24 133 /21 0 1 0 253
25 20D MUHAMMAD QASHFI IMAN Bin Omar SKDS 93 /24 82 /25 53 /26 0 2 0 228
26 21A AHMAD ADZEEN IDZHAREEF Bin Azidee SKSJ1 62 /25 61 /27 74 /25 0 0 0 197
27 4D ADAM AMSYAR Bin Afiq Syazwan SA-A 17 /27 65 /26 85 /24 0 0 0 167
28 20B MUHAMMAD MUADZ bin Mohd Hafizuddin SKWMS1 7 /28 47 /28 30 /27 0 0 0 84
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